OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming No dimming
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 110 LPW at 80CRI
Power 30, 40, 60, 90, 120W

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-LSW-UV4FT040W-N40TA
REV D
AE-SF-LSW -UV 4FT 040W -N 40 TA
FIXTURE FAMILY INPUT VOLTAGE LENGTH POWER CRI CCT CONNECT TYPE
AE-SF-LSW
Aeralux LSW linear fixture
-UV
120-277Vac
2FT
2 feet length
030W
30 watts: 3300 lumens
-N
80 CRI
40
4000K
CCT
TA
Type A – Standalone fixture
4FT
4 feet length
040W
40 watts: 4400 lumens
060W
60 watts: 6600 lumens
6FT
6 feet length
090W
90 watts: 9900 lumens
50
5000K
CCT
TC
Type C – Linkable fixture
8FT
8 feet length
120W
120 watts 13200 lumens
LSW
LINEAR FIXTURES
Led linear fixture
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-SF-LSW-UVXFTXXXW-NXTX
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coefficients of utilization
Ceiling 80% 70% 50% 30% 0%
Wall 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 0
RCR Zonal Cavity Method – Effective floor reflectance = 20%
R
o
o
m
 C
a
v
it
y
 R
a
ti
o
0 119 119 119 119 116 116 111 111 106 106 100
1 107 102 97 93 100 91 95 89 92 86 81
2 97 88 81 75 86 74 83 72 79 70 67
3 88 77 69 62 76 61 73 60 70 59 56
4 81 68 59 52 67 52 64 51 62 50 47
5 74 61 51 45 60 44 58 44 55 43 41